Water
Supply
TABLE OF CONTENTS
9 ---------------------------  HydroGuard™
11 -----------------------------  Accessories
-------------------------  PressureWave™3
7 ----------------------------  PumpWave™
-------------------  Product Applications1

B
A
C
C
B
A
Vertical Model
Model
Nominal
Volume Net weight Gross Weight
Dimensions
A B C
gallon liter lb kg lb kg in cm in cm in cm
Inline Models
PWN-US-8LX 2.1 8 4.69 2.13 5.46 2.48 12.32 31.56 7.95 20.20
PWN-US-12LX 3.2 12 6.01 2.73 7.07 3.21 14.45 36.70 9.06 23.00
PWN-US-18LX 4.8 18 7.91 3.59 8.97 4.07 14.45 36.70 10.98 27.90
PWN-US-35LX 9.3 35 14.15 6.42 15.87 7.20 18.90 48.10 12.52 31.80
Horizontal Models
PWN-US-20LH 5.3 20 9.56 4.34 11.00 4.99 17.60    44.70 11.57 29.20 5.79 14.50
PWN-US-24LH 6.3 24 11.59 5.26 13.22 6.00 17.60 44.70 12.64 32.10 6.34 16.10
PWN-US-60LH 15.9 60 22.77 10.33 25.37 11.51 20.87 53.00 16.69 42.40 8.46 21.50
PWN-US-80LH 21.1 80 31.83 14.44 35.69 16.19 28.58 72.60 16.69 42.40 8.46 21.50
PWN-US-100LH 26.4 100 38.62 17.52 43.71 19.83 28.35 72.00 18.70 47.50 9.65 24.50
Vertical Models
PWN-US-60LV 15.9 60 22.95 10.41 24.86 11.28 24.41 62.00 15.31 38.90 5.00 12.70
PWN-US-80LV 21.1 80 32.18 14.60 35.80 16.24 32.09 81.50 15.31 38.90 5.00 12.70
PWN-US-100LV 26.4 100 38.66 17.54 39.50 19.72 31.65 80.40 16.93 43.00 5.08 12.90
PWN-US-130LV 34.3 130 52.77 23.94 58.92 26.73 42.28 107.40 16.93 43.00 5.08 12.90
PWN-US-160LV 42.3 160 67.2 30.47 76.3 34.63 36.38 93.8 16.93 43 5.08 12.90
Electronic Pump Controllers
PumpWave™
The PumpWave™ series is a range of electronic pump controllers ideally suited for domestic water
supply in and around the home. PumpWave™ offers complete automatic management of most electric